
Republic of the Philippine
Province of Davao del Nortl/

Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER
Supplier :ELMBF Farm SuDl)ly

Address :EQLblacion, Now Corella. Davao del N_o_rse

PhilGEPS  F`eglstration  No.  :    209926
Tel./Fax No.  :   09105502974
Registration Certificate :    QI!

Req. Office :     Provincial Agriculturlst`s offlco

Gentlemen..

:`,`

P.0. Number: 2023103903

020231039034E41
Date :   Oct 18. 2023
P.R.  No.  :  2023085145
Procurement mode:

EurchasLe|

1ADC6

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and

Date of Delivery  :

Place of Delivery ;    peso warohouso

Quantity/Unit

Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT

conditons contained herein:

Delivery Term: 10 Worklng Days

Unit Cost Amount

3 oo  box            Pymetrozine (chess) 6pcs/ box

12 oo  bot                Fipronil,  500  ml/bottle

5 oo  ltr                 Lambda-Cyhalothrin Thiamethoxam  Insecticide

2o.oo  pack           Fungicide,  Propineb,1kg/pack
- Polymetric Zinc Propylenebis

8.oo  pack          Fungicide -Mancozeb Broad spectrum protectant,
1 kg/pack

5.oo  Dot               Profenofos Insecticide  1  Liter/bottle

6.oo  bot             Carbosulfan Broad spectrum systematic Insecticide
1 liter/bottle

1o oo  bot              Insecticide -500g/L phenthoate and 426 g/L
Solvent-Xylene,  1  Liter/bottle

2.oo  sack           Yara Tropicote

1 oo  bot               Insecticide -Cypermethrin,1  liter/ bottle

4 oo  box             Cartap Hydrochloride, 500 grams/box

4.oo  bot                Multi-beneficial fertilizer, foliar,1 liter/bottle

2.oo  bot               Herbicide,  lndaziflam,100ml/bottle

3.oo  gal               Herbicide]  Glyphosate

3.oo  bc>t                Herbicide -2 4  D,1liter/bot

2,640.00

1,140.00

3,200.00

780.00

394.00

1,250.00

1,200.00

1,140.00

2,300.00

350.00

650.00

690.00

2,500.00

1,190.00

240.00

7,920.00

13,680.00

16,000.00

15.600.00

3,152.00

6,250.00

7,200.00

11,400.00

4,600.00

350.00

2.600.00

2,760.00

5,000.00

3,570.00

720.00

Wednesdav`  October  18. 2023
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The award is based on Abstract No.1020233722 created on October 13, 2023 under
Quotation No. C20234830 opened on October 05, 2023


